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Q1. Where do you live?

Gauteng

Western Cape

Eastern Cape

Northern Cape

KwaZulu-Natal

Limpopo

North West

Free State

Mpumalanga

Africa but not
South Africa

Earth but not
Africa
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Q2. What is your current age?

We skew slightly
younger (26-35), but

Under 25

26-35

36-45

46-55

56-65

over 65
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Q3. What is your gender?

Female role models
need to be more
visible in the

industry.
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Q4.1 am a:

Trader

Investor

Both
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Q5. Your knowledge level:

Beginner

Intermediate

Advanced
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Q6. What is the approximate value of your total portfolio?

Less than R10k

R10k - R25k

R25k - R50k

Almost 50% have
over R500k

R50k- R100k

R100k - R250k

R250k - R500k

R500k -
Rimillion

Over Rimillion

| don't have a
portfolio yet

What is a
portfolio
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Q7. What is your total household income per year (before any
deductions)?

Under R100k
R100k - R250k

R250k - R500k

R500k -
R1million

Over R1million
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Q8. Have you opened a tax-free account?

Surprised that

almost 30% have
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Q9. Have you bought any financial products following research on Just
One Lap?

4 )

People trust us and
value our views.
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Q10. Have you attended any of the following free events hosted by Just
One Lap?

JSE Power Hour

IG Trading

Moneyweb expo
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Q11. Which Just One Lap content do you consult most to make financial
decisions?

ETF blog

4 )

Fat Wallet & JSE
Direct are podcasts.

IS

Money cents

Trader Petri

The Fat Wallet
Show

JSE Direct

Videos
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Q12. How often do you visit the Just One Lap website?

Daily

Every few days

Weekly

When | need
specific...

~

Our newsletter goes
out weekly. Mondays
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Q13. How do you like to share useful information found on Just One Lap?

Social media

Sharing links
via email an...

Word of mouth

Other (please
specify)
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Q14. Which topics would you like to find out more about on Just
One Lap?

Retirement
annuities

Tax-free
accounts

ETFs

Trading

Other (please
specify)
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Q15. Who is your stock broker? Multiple answers possible.

EasyEquities / GT247 39.0% SatrixNOW 6.3%
Standard Bank OST 37.9% Investec 5.2%
Absa 12.4% Sanlam 4.7%
PSG 10.4% Nedbank 4.4%
G 10.1% Saxo 3.6%
FNB 9.3% Sygnia Alchemy 3.5%
etfSA 7.5% Rest all under 2% each
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Q16. Which of the following do you own, or have you owned in past year?

Shares
ETFor ETN

Unit Trust

Retirement
annuity

Pension fund

Endowment
policy

International
investment

Investment
property

Derivatives

Debt
instruments...

Structured
products
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Q17. If you invest internationally, do you use:

ETFs or ETNs

Unit trusts

International
broker

Dual listed
stocks
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Q18. Which derivatives do you trade?

CFD's

SSF's

Currency
futures

ALSI/ALMI
futures

Warrants

Share
instalments

FX

Commodity
futures

Options

Share
instalments
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Q19. Have you attended a live webinar?
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Q20. How do you usually access Just One Lap?

Desktop

Mobile

Tablet
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Q21. On average, how many transactions do you do every month?

1or less

6-9

10 or more

"
&

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Powered by *» SurveyMonkey



Q22. How long have you been involved in the stock market?

I'm not
involved yet...

Less than1
year

1-3 years

People are always
learning, even with
+10 years

3-5Years

5-10 years

More than 10
years
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Q23. Do you feel you end the year a better trader/investor?
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Also always
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Q24. Has Just One Lap helped you improve you knowledge and/or returns
from the stock market?

Yes

This is huge for us.
No We are achieving
our aim of making
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Q25. Do you make use of the following for investing/trading
decisions/education?

TV
Radio

Internet

Print

Friend

Print beats radio.

Share tipping
services

Social media

Chat forum
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Q26. How would you rate the quality of the content on Just One Lap? (1:
poor 5: totally awesome)

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 2 3 B 5 TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
(no 0.45% 1.12%  10.53% 54.54%  33.37%
label) 4 10 94 487 298 893 4.19
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